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Kuntavaalit 2025

13.4.2025

Varsinais-Suomen hyvinvointialue
734 Salo

https://vat.om.fi/Tulokset/dispatchReport.action?p.calculationPhase...

Aznestysaktiivisuus kunnassa

Tarkastuslaskenta

Aznestysalue

tunnu
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014

nimi
Kaupungintalo
Salon lukio
Ollikkalan koulu
Tupurin koulu
Mustaméaen koulu
Armfeltin koulu
Pernid

Pertteli

Kisko

Kiikala
Kuusjoki
Muurla
Suomusjarvi
Séarkisalo

Kunta yhteensa

Suomen kansalaiset

Muut EU-kansalaiset

Islannin ja Norjan kansalaiset

Muiden maiden kansalaiset

Aanioikeutetut

lkm
6143
6957
3563
4110
2333
4991
4304
2993
1295
1319
1240
1195
1010
528
41981
39999
951
5
1026

Ennakkoon
danesténeet
lkm pros
1836 29,9
2172 31,2
856 24,0
916 22,3
610 26,1
1412 28,3
1320 30,7
636 21,2
306 236
349 26,5
292 235
271 22,7
219 21,7
156 29,5
11351 27,0
11221 28,1
50 53

1 20,0

79 7,7

Vaalipdivana

dénestineet
lkm pros
1029 16,8
1541 22,2
776 21,8
1223 29,8
783 33,6
1164 23,3
882 20,5
777 26,0
367 28,3
317 24,0
354 285
362 30,3
321 31,8
158 29,9
10054 23,9
9874 2477
50 53

0 0,0
130 12,7

Sivu 1
17.4.2025
07:55

KT10
Ainestineet
yhteensa
lkm pros
2865 46,6
3713 53,4
1632 458
2139 52,0
1393 59,7
2576 51,6
2202 51,2
1413 47,2
673 52,0
666 50,5
646 52,1
633 53,0
540 53,5
314 595
21405 51,0
21095 52,7
100 10,5

1 20,0

209 204

17.4.2025 klo 8:07



